
2 0

2 2
2 0

0 2

0 2

2 1
0 2

2

2 0
0

0
0

棄権

1
2 0

2

1 2

2 0
2 2

2 1

0 1
0 2

2 2

棄権 2

0 1
1 2

1

斉藤　優香 （ 福 島 ）

赤塚　優花 （ 福 島 ）

根本　真央 （ 福 島 ）

川音　みのり （ 福 島 ）第１位

第２位

第３位
WS補欠

斉藤　優香 （ 福 島 ）

25

赤塚　優花 （ 福 島 ）

 〔バドミントン〕                                                  

13 九良賀野 祐菜 （仙台名取）

12 佐藤　春花 （ 鶴 岡 ） 岩渕　遥菜 （ 一 関 ） 24

5

10 千葉　凛 （ 一 関 ）

11 千葉　桃華 （ 秋 田 ）

22

9 斉藤　優香 （ 福 島 ） 花輪　成美 （仙台広瀬） 21

6 石川　未彩 （仙台広瀬） 池田　詩恩 （ 鶴 岡 ）

11

8

19

208 松本　花奈 （仙台広瀬）

7 小野　夏美 （ 秋 田 ）

（ 一 関 ）

決勝

3

4

17

5

3 中村　怜菜 （ 一 関 ） 赤塚　優花

佐藤　真鈴 （仙台名取） 半田　理唯 （ 秋 田 ） 18

【 女子個人戦 】　シングルス（WＳ）　6月30日・7月1日

24

2

1

（ 一 関 ） 14

2 菊池　百花 （仙台名取） 芝地　柚花 （ 秋 田 ） 15

1 川音　みのり （ 福 島 ） 小幡　紗良

（ 福 島 ） 16

4 佐々木　美萌 （ 福 島 ） 鈴木　香澄 （仙台名取）

9

伊藤　史菜 （ 秋 田 ） 25

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 23

6

佐藤　愛海

23（ 福 島 ）根本　真央

（仙台名取）佐藤　香里

18


